
From: spute <spute@glacierbaytravel.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, June 25, 2025 9:38 AM 
To: Charles Bale <charles.t.bale@gmail.com>; Layne <superhero17@hotmail.com>; Chris 
Spute <spute@glacierbaytravel.com> 
Cc: Tim Sunday (Personal) <timothysunday@gmail.com>; Kathy Leary 
<kathy.leary@gustavus-ak.gov>; Anthony <proto.anthony@yahoo.com>; Jozee 
<jozeea55@gmail.com>; TJ <tjlazar@gmail.com>; angieswortzel@gmail.com; Laurie Ross 
<lauross53@gmail.com>; John H <jhn_hawley@hotmail.com>; Naomi 
<sunbush377@hotmail.com>; Mike Atkins <homeshorecafe@gmail.com>; Dawn Walker 
<dawnreneeka@gmail.com>; snowman@gmail.com; Dan <icywild@hotmail.com>; 
Carolyn Elder <carobill@gustavus.ak.us>; Hank Lentfer <hlentfer@gmail.com>; Zach 
<zacharywestbrown@gmail.com>; Laura Marcus <laura.b.marcus@gmail.com>; Kimber 
Owen <seawolfoffice@gmail.com> 
Subject: Re: Proposed Restoration Project 

 

 

Good Morning! 

We are tending to agree with our neighbors who are questioning the necessity, and cost, of 
this project. 

We will not be giving permission to the City for this project, at this time. 

Thank you. 

Chris and John  
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